503785812 04/15/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3832458

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
THERESA A LALAIN	01/08/2014
BRENT A MANTOOTH	01/08/2014
COREY L PIEPENBURG	01/17/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The United States of America	
Street Address:	as represented by the	
Internal Address:	Secretary of the Army	
City:	Washington	
State/Country:	DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	
Postal Code:	20515	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14166170

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (410)436-2534

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 410-436-1291

Email: Vicki.Upchurch@us.army.mil

Correspondent Name: VICKI A. UPCHURCH Address Line 1: 5183 BLACKHAWK ROAD

Address Line 2: OFFICE OF THE CHIEF COUNSEL/BLDG E4435

Address Line 4: APG, MARYLAND 21010-5424

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DAM 786-13	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	VICKI A UPCHURCH	
SIGNATURE:	/Vicki A Upchurch/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/15/2016	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment DAM 786-13#page1.tif source=Assignment DAM 786-13#page2.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 038293 FRAME: 0678** 503785812

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

For use of this form, see AR 27-60; the proponent agency is OTJAG

DA FORM 2874-R, APR 1993

BEPLACES DA FORM 2874-R. MAR 74, WHICH IS OBSOLETE.

I of 2 Pages Page

	ENTAL SIGNATURE see AR 27-60; the proponent as		
Use this form with DA Forms 2873-i	3 and 2874-8 when additions	hahaan ara ayntanini l	
1. ASSIGNOR(s) OR LICENSOR(s) NAME(s) Theress A. Lalain, Brent A. Mamooth, Corey L. Piepenbu		2. APPLICATION SERIAL NUMBER 14 10 1 17 0 3. FILING DATE	
4. TITLE OF INVENTION Apparatus For Testing Vapor Emissions From Mat	erials	1/28/14	
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR: Loss (First name)	A (Middie jimis	1	
DUTY ADDRESS: RDECOM, ECBC, 5183 Blace	khawk Rd. APG, MD 210	010-5424 (Harford County)	
date signed: 8 Jan 2014	INVENTOR'S TYPEO NAME	Brent A. Mantooth	
STATE OF Maryland COUNTY OF Harford	~} } \$\$. _}		
On the above date Brent A. Me executed the foregoing instrument duly appeared below free act and deed.	WHO WILL	o me to be the individual described in and who that he executed the same as his own	
(SEAL)	My Commission expire	(Signature of foliairs public) (Signature of foliairs public) (Signature of foliairs public) (Signature of foliairs public)	
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR:			
DUTY ADDRESS: RDECOM, ECBC, 5183 Black	(Middle initial) khawk Rd, APG, MD-210	10-5424 (Harford County)	
DATE SIGNED: 1-17-2014	INVENTOR'S TYPED NAME	; Corey L. Piepenburg	
STATE OF Maryland COUNTY OF Harford)) 88.		
On the above date Corey L. Per executed the foregoing instrument duty appeared before free act and deed.		me to be the individual described in and who hat he executed the same as his own	
(SEAL)	My Commission wxpiriti	19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (

DA FORM 4230-R, APR 1993

REPLACES DA FORM 4230-R, MARI 74, WHICH I SIOSSOLETE

Page 2 of

3 Pages

APD PE v2.00